. Hetren . Beton Beton Etemnit Eternit Gesamt

1. Platz Tholke,Hans Jirgen 30 29 23 25 107
2. Platz Neumann,Michael 32 29 24 24 109
3. Platz Gruber,Stefan 34 25 24 26 109
4. Platz Zwirlein,Rainer 28 30 26 25 109
5. Platz Mois,Jakob 31 35 25 21 112
6. Platz Schlieker,Rainer 33 34 25 21 113
7. Platz Wagener,Volker 31 34 30 21 116
8. Platz Mann,Achin 35 32 28 23 118
9. Platz Spennesberger,Christian 32 34 26 29 121
10. Platz  Schwarzenberger,Nils 31 31 30 a2 124
11. Platz  BO&hm,Ernst 33 35 30 28 126
12. Platz  Volk,Hans 36 33 35 28 132
13. Platz  Fuhrmann,Alexander 37 36 36 27 136
14.Platz  Wagener,Christoph 33 42 31 32 138
15. Platz  Bieringer,Florian 32 36 35 3F 140
16. Platz  Bader,Robert 32 42 38 36 148
17. Platz  Ehlers,Dieter 35 32 39 43 149
18. Platz  Gauglitz,Helmut 38 49 48 b5 190
19. Platz  Wagener,Tobias 55 49 58 45 207
20.Platz  Neumann Christian 38 31 31




. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

. Platz

Damen
Heyder,Angelika
Werner,Simone
Bader,Elfrirede
Ferstl,Prisca
Tuchs,Erika
Hammon,Dagmar
Klohn,Katherina

Gauglitz,Gabriele

Beton

27

31

32

38

36

40

47

49

Beton.
31
32
34
32
32
33
42

46

Eternit

26

24

34

25

27

31

46

53

Eternit

25

28

22

28

31

26

42

53

Gesamt

109

115

122

123

126

130

177

201




